GBCT Member FOCUS PULLER/OPERATOR KIM VINEGRAD

kimvinegrad@hotmail.com

Company

OPERATOR
CREDITS

AMC/Vigilamus

BBC

BBC

Duck Soup

Element Productions
Moonage Pictures/ Netflix
Play Ground

Mammoth Screen

FOCUS PULLING
CREDITS

FEATURES

Studio Canal

Netflix

Bowler Hat LTD

Rook Films

London Productions LTD
Classified Films LTD
Rook Films

Improvised Films
Inflammable Films

Blackwell Films

Production

Talamasca

Reunion

Kidnapped

Dance School

The Gallows Pole

Bodies

All Creatures Great & Small

Victoria

The Railway Children
The Bank of Dave
Stan and Olie

Colin

Outlaw King

Official Secrets

Free Fire

The Escape
Journeyman

High Rise

DOP Operator

John Schwartzman

Stijn Van Der Veken
Laurie Rose

Ollie Downey

Andrew Merton

Jackson HUNT

Danny COHEN

Joel DEVLIN

Erik MOLBERG HANSON
Denson BAKER

Kit FRASER

Mike STERZYNSKI
Laurie ROSE

Laurie ROSE

Barry ACKROYD
Florian HOFFMEISER
Laurie ROSE

Laurie ROSE

Laurie ROSE

Laurie ROSE

Nick GILLESPIE

Vince MCGANHON

Cosmos CAMPBELL

Mobile number 07974 434 992

Date

2024

2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2021
2017

2022
2023
2018
2018
2018
2019
2016
2017
2107
2015

Position

B & C Cam Operator Dailies

B Cam Operator Dailies

B Cam Operator UK

B Cam Operator Dailies
B/C Cam Operator Dailies
B Cam Operator Dailies

B Cam Operator Dailies

C Cam Operator Dailies

Focus puller B Cam

Focus puller B Cam

Focus puller A cam

Focus puller A cam

Dailies focus puller 27 unit D camera.
Dailies Additional focus puller

Focus puller A cam

Focus puller A cam

Focus puller A cam


mailto:kimvinegrad@hotmail.com

Big Talk Films
Cowboy/Punk films

Jadoo

DRAMA

AMC/Vigilamus

BBC

BBC

Sister

Element Productions
Moonage Pictures/ Netflix
Fable Pictures

Play Ground

Rollen Productions

King Bert Productions
Look out Point

Little Island
Mammoth Screen
Mammoth Screen
Drama Republic
Sky Atlantic

Tiger Aspect

Two Brother Pictures
Mammoth Screen
Tiger Aspect
Working Title
Tiger Aspect
Abbott Productions
Big Talk

Tiger Aspect

Tiger Aspect

Big Talk

Big Talk

Baby Cow Productions

Man Up (re-shoots)
Bill

Jadoo

Talamasca

Reunion

Kidnapped

Passenger

The Gallows Pole

Bodies

Anne Boleyn

All Creatures Great & Small
The Syndicate

The Queen and |
Gentleman Jack

In The Cloud
Victoria

ABC Murders
King Charles IlI
Riviera

Our Girl Il

Flea bag (Pilot)
NW

Peaky Blinders
London Spy

Cuffs

No Offence

Rev series 3

My Mad fat Diary Series 2
Prisoners Wives 2
Give out Girls
Raised By Wolves
Starlings 2

Laurie ROSE
Laurie ROSE

Rodger PRATT

John Schwartzman

Stijn Van Der Veken
Laurie Rose

Ollie Downey

Andrew Merton

Brian GAVIGAN/Evelin VAN REI
Danny COHEN

Joel DEVLIN

Nick COOKE

Erik MOLBERG HANSON
Simon ARCHER

David MARSH

Nick DANCE

Wes CARDINO
Denson BAKER
Joel DEVLIN
Phillipe KRESS
Laurie ROSE
Stijn VAN DER VEKEN
Laurie ROSE
Laurle ROSE
Laurie ROSE
Laurie ROSE
Rasmus ARRILDT
David MARSH
David MARSH
David MARSH
David MARSH
Laurie ROSE
Laurie ROSE

lan LIGGETT

Gerry VASTBENTER
Vince MCGANHON
Mark MILSOME

Rob HART

Rob Arrowsmith

Richard BEAVAN

John HEMBOROUGH
Rob MCGREGOR

Chris HUTCH
Luke REDGRAVE

2015
2015

2013

2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2021
2021
2021
2018

2019
2018
2017
2018
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2015
2016
2015
2015
2014
2014
2013
2014
2013
2013

Focus puller A cam
Focus puller A cam
Focus puller A cam

B Focus puller (dailies)

Focus Puller A Cam

Focus Puller A Cam
Focus Puller A Cam
Focus Puller B Cam
Focus Puller A Cam
Focus Puller A Cam
Focus Puller B Cam
Focus Puller A Cam
Focus Puller B Cam

Focus puller A Cam

Focus puller B cam
Focus puller A cam
Focus puller A & B
Focus puller dailies
Focus puller A cam
Focus puller A cam
Focus puller B cam
Focus puller A cam
Focus puller A cam
Focus puller A cam
Focus puller A cam
Focus puller A cam
Focus puller A cam
Focus puller A cam
Focus puller A cam
Focus puller A cam
Focus puller A cam
Focus puller A cam

Focus puller A cam



RED Productions

Baby Cow Productions

Company Films
ITV Productions
LA Productions ITV

Baby Cow Productions

Left Bank Pictures
Tiger Aspect
MAMMOTH PROD
BBC

BBC

Left Bank Pictures
Red Productions
BBC

Rollem Productions

Channel five

Granada Media
Mammoth Screen
Kudos

Rollem

BBC

Shed Productions
BBC

Life Stories

Hebburn

George Gently

Mrs Biggs

Open Doors

Starlings

DCI Banks

Mount Pleasant
Monroe

Pulse (dailies B Cam)
Silent Witness 14
Married Single Other
Unforgiven

Five Days 2

A Passionate Woman (dailies)
Minder

Where The Heart Is 9 and 10
Lost In Austen

Spooks Code Nine

The Chase 2

Last of the Summer Wine
Waterloo Road (B cam /dailies)

Two Pints of Lager ( dailies )

Commercials — SELECTED

Shoot Blue TV
Rattling Stick
Park Pictures
The Gate Films
Iconoclast
Biscuit Films
Areteus 360 films
Canada London
Untold studios

Smuggler Lomdon

Chanel Fashion Show
Sky Sport

Whoop

Tommee Tippie

Run For Sport

Coral

Peoples Postcode lottery
Sports Direct

New Balance

New Balance

Mark PARTRIDGE/David MARSH
John DAILY

Dominic CLEMENTS

Fabian WAGNER

Len GOWING

Francis DE GROOTE

Fabian WAGNER/Ian ADRIAN
Peter ROWE

Mike SRAGG

Fabian WAGNER

Stephan PEHRSSON

Ray COATES/Steve LAWES
Sean BOBBITT

Stephan PEHRSSON

Tony COLDWELL

Peter BUTLER

Paul HANNING

Russell GLAVIN

David Higgs

Fabian WAGNER

Peter BUTLER

Pat O SHEA

Doug HALLLOWS

Jamie CLAMEY

Roman Coppola
Jess Hall

Alex Barber

Olan COLLARDY
Harry WHEELER
Albert SALAS
Keith INGRAM
Olan COLLARDY
Ed HUBERT
Triistan CHENAIS

Kevin BOYLE

Steve MURRAY
Paul HANNING

Rob ARROWSMITH

Paul HANNING

Paul HANNING
Paul HANNING

Jamie HICKS
David BELL

Charlie RIZEK

Charlie RIZEK

2012
2012
2011
2011
2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2008

2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2023
2023
2023
2020
2022
2022
2022
2021
2022
2022

Focus puller A cam
Focus puller A cam
Focus puller (dailies)
Focus puller (24 unit)
Focus puller (dailies)
Focus puller A cam
Focus puller A cam
A Focus Dailies

B Focus puller (B cam)
B focus puller (B cam
B focus puller (B cam
B focus puller (B cam

(

(

(

B focus puller (dailies

B focus puller (dailies
(

B focus puller (dailies

dailies)
dailies)
dailies)
dailies)
Focus Puller (dailies)

Focus Puller

—

Focus Puller

—_

Focus Puller

—_ =

Focus Puller

Focus Puller A cam
Focus Puller (dailies)

Focus Puller (dailies)

Focus puller A camera
Focus puller A camera
Focus puller A camera
Focus Puller
Focus Puller
Focus Puller
Focus Puller
Focus Puller
Focus Puller

Focus Puller



Prodigious UK
Grayscales Productions
Just So Films

JS locations LTD

RD Content

Harrison Spinks

The MOB

4 shoots TV

422 shoots /Independent Films
VCCPKIN

Needafixer

Gatorade

Chase Films

Slate And Mortar
Princess Productions
Just Shoots

Chief Films

Chief Films

HRH Productions
Onward Film Company
Mask Creative

David Bell Prod

BT

Skybet

Toyota

PUMA

Canon Xpro
Harrison Spinks
Mr Green

Bet Stars
Mentos

Betsafe
Chevrolet

The Mob
Everest Windows
Hull TV AD
NEFF Ovens
Chevrolet
Ringspun
Express Gifts
Cucciolone Ice Cream
Vodkat

GYAS

Lapicida

Shaun ATHERTON
Matt EMVIN-TAYLOR
Shauna COXSEY
Shaun ATHERTON
Paul O'CALLAGHAN
Jon PEGLAR

Simon RICHARDS
Mark PATTERN
Mattias NYBERG
Luke SCOTT

Simon HAWKEN
Borja LOPEZ DIAZ
Clive TICKNER

Joel HONEYWELL
David WRIGHT
Joaquin BACA-ASAU
Tania FREIMUTH
Tania FREIMUTH
Tim SPENCE

Fabian WAGNER
Stuart DUNN

Chis RAMAGE

Alf TRAMONTIN

Alf TRAMONTIN

23 YEARS EXPERIENCE WITHIN THE CAMERA DEPARTMENT

2021
2021
2021
2020
2019
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2015
2016
2015
2015
2012
2012
2010
2009
2009
2009

Focus Puller
Focus Puller
Focus Puller
Focus Puller
Focus Puller
Focus Puller
Focus Puller
Focus Puller
Focus Puller
Focus Puller
Focus Puller
Focus Puller
Focus Puller
Focus Puller
Focus Puller
Focus Puller
Focus Puller
Focus Puller
Focus Puller
Focus Puller
Focus Puller

Focus Puller



